
Ohio Proud General Store 
2025 Ohio State Fair Application 

The Ohio Proud General Store exhibit is back for 2025 at the Ohio State Fair! Ohio Proud companies 
interested in applying should consider what fairgoers might be interested in purchasing, and the 
opportunity to be on-site (one day from 11 a.m. -2 p.m.) to help educate fairgoers about your 
company and product. 

Company Name: ____________________________ Contact Person: ____________________ 

Address: ________________________________ City: ___________________ Zip: __________ 

Email: ____________________________________________ Phone: _____________________ 

1. The product(s) you want to have available for sale at the Ohio Proud General Store. Companies are
limited to selling 3 different products or 3 product flavors at the general store. No exceptions.

Product Name Product Description 
(Price cards are small, please keep 

this section brief)

Sale Price 
Does Your 

Product Need 
Refrigeration 

(Y/N?) 

Link to Purchase Product 
Online 

(if available)

2. One company will be selected each day of the fair to participate in the “Ohio Proud Partner Spotlight”

That partner will be invited to sample and sell directly to fairgoers. If you would like to be considered, please 
choose what day(s) you are available. Your time commitment would be from 11 am-2 pm, but you may stay and 
sample/sell longer if so inclined. Please note that there are only 12 open spots for the Partner Spotlight. Spaces 
are limited and will be filled based on availability, and product appeal to fairgoers.

Wednesday, July 23

 Thursday, July 24 

Friday, July 25 

Saturday, July 26

Sunday, July 27 

Monday, July 28 

Tuesday, July 29 

Wednesday, July 30 

Thursday, July 31 

Friday, August 1 

Saturday, August 2 

Sunday, August 3 

Thank you for helping us to educate fairgoers on the quality of local food and agricultural products 
made in Ohio. Please contact us if you have any questions. Otherwise, please return your form to 
Ashley.McDonald@agri.ohio.gov no later than Thursday, July 3. 

The Ohio State Fair runs from Wednesday, July 23- Sunday, August 3. The Ohio Expo Center & State Fair is located at 717 East 17th Avenue, 
Columbus, Ohio 43211. Ohio Proud’s General Store will be in the "Taste of Ohio & Beer Garden" building on the fair map, which is located 

between Kiddieland and the Natural Resources Park. 
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